HYPERION
TECHNOLOGIES
FEB, 2017
KIVI SYMPOSIUM – KLEINE RUIMTEVAART
New commercial potential for
Small satellites in Low Earth Orbit
Traditional satellites
Market projection of small satellite

FEB 2017
Hyperion’s reaction wheels
HT-RW210: optimized for 1-3U
cubesats
▪  Dimensions: 25x25x15 mm3
HT-RW400: Optimized for 6-12U
cubesats
▪  Dimensions: 50x50x27.5 mm3
The reaction wheels allow for control the attitude of the satellite
FEB 2017
Reaction Wheels
  HT-RW210 Series
•  25x25x15 mm3
•  Intended for small (up 4U) CubeSats
•  Three models:
•  HT-RW210.15: 1.5 mNms
•  HT-RW210.30: 3.0 mNms
•  HT-RW210.60: 6.0 mNms
  HT-RW400 Series
•  50x50x27.5 mm3
•  Intended for 6-12U CubeSats
•  Three models planned:
•  HT-RW400.30: 30 mNms
•  HT-RW400.30P: 30 mNms, higher torque, reduced vibration
•  HT-RW400.60: 60 mNms
FEB 2017
Magnetorquers
  HT-MTQ200 Series
•  80x11x11 / 25x19x19 mm3
•  Intended for small (up 4U) CubeSats
•  Highly efficient
•  Two models:
•  HT-MTQ200.20: 0.2 Am2 , 100 mW, boost to 1 Am2
•  HT-MTQ200.15: 0.15 Am2, 300 mW, boost to 0.25 Am2
  HT-MTQ400 Series
•  80x12x12 / 65x16x16 mm3
•  Intended for 6-12U CubeSats
•  Highly efficient
•  Two models:
•  HT-MTQ400.40: 0.4 Am2, 300 mW, boost to 2 Am2
•  HT-MTQ400.50: 0.5 Am2, 500 mW, boost to 1.5 Am2
  Drive electronics can be tailored to application.
FEB 2017
Magnetorquers
•  Fully controllable dipole moment